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SUN
B

MBEJ2113 Transport Risks, Safety and
Security

Lecturer :
Dr. Gobi Krishna a/l Sinniah

(sgobi@utm.my)

MON R

TUE

MBEJ1073 Transport Geography
Lecturer :

Dr. Zuhra Junaida binti Mohamad Husny
Hamid

(z.junaida@utm.my)

E

WED

MBEJ1053 Transport Economics
Lecturer :

1) AP Dr. Muhammad Zaly Shah bin
Muhammad Hussein (b-zaly@utm.my)

2)  Dr. Safizahanin binti Mokhtar
(safizahanin@utm.my)

A

MBEJ1103 Research Methodology
Lecturer :

1)  Dr. Noradila binti Rusli@Ruslik
(noradila@utm.my)

2) Dr Mohamad Fadhli Rashid
(mfadhli@utm.my)

3) Dr Mohd Alif Mohd Puzi
(mohdalif@utm.my)

mailto:b-zaly@utm.my
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